


YITALISING
NOODLE SOUR

801 PHO-BO o
Vietnamese rice noodles with tender
fillet of beef in beef broth and Thai basil
802 PHO-GA o
Vietnamese rice noodles with filet of
chicken breast and Thai basil
803 Mi-BO-KHO /] e
Vietnamese ramen noodles
with beef and Thai basil
804 YASAI TANG-MEN e o

10.50

9.50

11.50

8.50

Jap. Ramen noodles with tofu and vegetables,

soy-sauce-, salt- or miso-based
805 CHASHU-SHOUYU e
Jap. Ramen noodles with Chachu ham
and vegetables, soy-sauce-based
806 CHASHU SHIO o
Jap. Ramen noodles with Chachu ham

9.50

9.50

and vegetables in a delicately salted clear broth

807 CHASHU MISO e
Jap. Ramen noodles with Chachu ham
and seaweed, miso-based

808 STAMINA KIMCHI /) o
Jap. Ramen noodles with Chachu ham
and Kimchi

809 TOKUSEI TORIMISO o
Jap. Ramen noodles with strips of chicken
breast and vegetables, miso-based

810 TORI CURRY /)
Jap. Ramen noodles with strips of chicken
breast and vegetables, curry-hased

811 YASAI UDON e

Jap. Udon noodles with tofu and vegetables,

soy-sauce-, salt- or miso-based
812 SHAO YA TANG-MEN e

Chinese Ramen noodles with

fried duck and vegetables

9.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

8.50

11.50

XIAN SPECIAL

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

PAD-THAI TOFU /)] e

Fried rice noodles with

Tofu and roasted peanuts
PAD-THAI GUNG GAI /)]

Fried rice noodles with

strips of chicken breast, prawns
and roasted peanuts

MI CANG XAO DUA oo

Fried Seitan with fresh pineapple,
onions and garlic

Mi CANG XA XA OT 7)) oo
Fried Seitan with lemongrass,
chili, sesame and garlic

TOFU AUBERGINE e o

Spicy hoisin sauce

DUCK AUBERGINE o

Spicy hoisin sauce

LAMB CURRY /// o

Aubergine, bamboo, green pepper, red curry

VITXAD 7)) o

Fried strips of duck breast with vegetables,

soy-garlic-chili-sauce

B0 XAO DUA o

Fried beef with fresh pineapple,
onions and garlic

HOT BEEF /)

Fresh chili peppers and Thai herbs

ALL
MENUES

T0 TAKE
AWAY

8.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

5.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50




tavA11n

ITALY’S FAVOURITE COFFEE

DESSERTS

COOL & SWEET
700 GREEN TEA ICE CREAM Japanese 2.80
701 BLACK SESAME ICE CREAM Japanese 2.80
702 XIAN BANANA SPLIT 4.50
Caramelised banana slices,
green tea ice cream, coconut milk, sesame
and roasted peanuts
703 FRIED BANANA Thai-style 4.20
Served in coconut milk with sesame
and roasted peanuts

DRINKS

WARM & HOT

Coffee
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato
Espresso

Green Tea

Green Genmai Tea
Ginger Tea

SOFT DRINKS
Water still

Water sparkling
Apple Spritzer
Fanta

Sprite

Coca Cola

Cola Light

Cola Zero

JUICES 100 % PURE
Guava, Lychee, Mango
Mangostan, Kokosnuss

ICED TEA OISHI

Japanese Green
Japanese Green-Black-Lemon

BEER NON-ALCOHOLIC

Miillers Malz (Malt Beverage)
Pinkus Non-Alcoholic

Cup
Cup
Glass
Cup
Cup
Cup
Cup

0.251
0.251
0.251
0.201
0.201
0.201
0.201
0.201

0.331

0.501
0.501

0.331
0.331

’Iige/r

2.50
2.80
3.20
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.20
2.20
2.50
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20

2.80

3.00
3.00

2.80
2.80

BEER

Pinkus Alt 0331
Pinkus Pils 0331
Pinkus Radler 0331
Erdinger Weizen 0331
Saigon 0351
Tiger 0331
Tsing Tao 0331
WINE

White Wine 0.101
Red Wine 0.101
Wine Spritzer 0201
Plum Wine 4l
Sake warm or cold 0.101

CHASHU HAM = grilled, delicately flavoured

pork belly
KIMCHI = spicily marinated Chinese cabbage
MISO = soybean paste
SEITAN = wheat gluten

1 = with preservative

2 = with food colouring

8 = with flavour enhancer

([ = without flavour enhancers
o = vegetarian dish

= degree of spiciness

-~

2.80
2.80
2.80
3.00

2.80
3.00
2.80

2.50
2.50
3.00
2.00
2.80



